
TV format for wc 2013 v8 

BETFAIR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2013 

 

PROVISIONAL FORMAT  

 

 morning 
10.00 am 

afternoon 
2.30 pm 

evening 
7.00pm 

Sat, 20 April 1 
10 

5  
15  

1*  
11 

Sun, 21 April 6  
10* 

4  
11* 

5*  
15*  

Mon, 22 April  6*  
13  

4*  
12  

2  
13*  

Tue, 23 April 7  
14  

8  
12*  

2*  
16  

Wed, 24 April 8*  
14*  

7*  
9  

3  
16*  

Thu, 25 April Play starts at 1.00 pm  19  
9*  

3*  
22 

Fri, 26 April 19  
24  

20  
22 

19* 
24  

Sat, 27 April 20  
22*  

17  
24*  

20*  
23  

Sun, 28 April 18 
21  

17  
23  

18 
21 

Mon, 29 April  Play starts at 1.00 pm  18* 
23*  

17*  
21*  

Tue,  30 April QF2 
QF4 

QF1 
QF3 

QF2 
QF4 

Wed, 1 May  QF1 
QF4* 

QF2* 
QF3 

QF1* 
QF3* 

Thu, 2 May  Play starts at 1.00 pm SF1 SF2 

Fri, 3 May  SF1 SF2 SF1 

Sat, 4 May  SF2 SF1* SF2* 

Sun, 5 May NB: 2.00 pm and 7.00 pm 
start today 

Final (8) Final (9) 

Mon, 6 May  NB: 2.30 pm and 7.00 pm 
start today 

Final (8) Final (10)* 

 
Round 1 best of 19 frames (9/10) 
Round 2 and QF best of 25 frames (8/8/9) 
SF best of 33 frames (8/8/8/9) 
Final best of 35 frames (8/9/8/10)** 
 
* denotes final session of match 
**  The number of frames indicated to be played per session is subject to change  
 
 

 


